Uitslag KvV indoor alle categorieén

Gent - zondag 28 januari 2024

Plaats Naam

2

2
4
15
21
28

Hanssens llana
Geenens Sten

De Schepper Kato
Willaert Sara
Bastil Margaux
De Schepper Kato
Content Linde

Wedstrijd Categorie

400m
hoog
hinkstap
200m
60mH
60m
800m

AC dames
AC heren

AC dames
AC dames
AC dames
AC dames
AC dames

Prestatie

54.77
2mo01
11m29
26.30
9.69
8.13
DNF

Reeksen
Reeksen
Reeksen



